

Your Professional Pairing

July 22, 2010 at 5:30 PM Minneapolis MN

Join the Greater Minneapolis 100 Women in Hedge Funds group for a tasting of wine, cheese and chocolate, and discover the ideal pairings for your role in the alternative investment community.

Like the subtleties and precision of pinot noir, chevre and bittersweet, accounting, finance and operations work together to provide infrastructure to investment funds and their managers. Chardonnay, provolone and bittersweet tingle on the palate, just like marketing, business development and investor relations add the zesty spark that attracts and keeps investors.

There is no fee to attend this event, however, we request that you bring a bottle of your favorite wine to share. Cheese, chocolate, and appetizers will be provided.

Event Details

Date: July 22, 2010

Time: 5:30 PM Registration.

We will begin *promptly* at 5:30 PM; please arrive early. Since it is disruptive to everyone when latecomers enter the session, those arriving after an education session has begun will only be admitted at the discretion of

100WHF and the host. Please note the start time on this invite and plan to arrive early.

Location: Grant Park Luxury Condominiums

The Fireside Room, 500 East Grant, Minneapolis, MN 55404

(Please see below for directions.)

RSVP: http://www.100womeninhedgefunds.org/pages/event-registration.php

This event is NOT FOR ATTRIBUTION.

Admission is free, but there is a \$25 charge if you register and do not attend, even if you cancel in advance. No-show proceeds will be donated to Big Brothers Big Sisters, the 2010 beneficiary of 100WHF's US philanthropic initiatives.

If you have no-show fees in arrears, the system cannot register you for an event. Fees can be paid online at: https://www.100womeninhedgefunds.org/pages/noshow_payment.php

Space is limited. No walk-ins will be permitted.

Directions

DIRECTIONS AND PARKING OPTIONS:

From East (St. Paul): Merge onto I-94 W / US-12 W / US-52 N via the ramp on the LEFT. Take the 11TH ST exit, EXIT 233A. Take the E GRANT ST ramp. Turn SLIGHT RIGHT onto E GRANT ST. Turn RIGHT onto

PORTLAND AVE S / CR-35 S. Turn LEFT onto 14TH ST E. Turn LEFT onto E GRANT ST. 500 E GRANT ST is on the RIGHT.

From West (Minnetonka): I-394 E/WAYZATA BLVD via the exit on the LEFT. Take the 12TH ST N exit, EXIT 9A. Turn SLIGHT onto HAWTHORNE AVE. Turn RIGHT onto N 8TH ST/8TH ST N. Turn RIGHT onto PORTLAND AVE S/CR-35 S. Turn RIGHT onto E GRANT ST. 500 E GRANT ST is on the RIGHT.

PARKING OPTIONS:

Free Parking: Both sides of East Grant St. between Park Ave So. and Portland Ave So.

Metered Parking: \$1/hr Both sides of Portland Ave So (one way) between 10th Street So. and E. 14th St.

Metered Parking: \$2/hr North side of E. Grant St. (one way) between Portland Ave So. and 5th Ave. S.

Parking Lot: \$5.00 on Portland Ave So. (one way) between 10th Street So. and E. Grant St. Click here for more directions

About 100 Women in Hedge Funds (www.100womeninhedgefunds.org)

100 Women in Hedge Funds is a global, practitioner-driven non-profit organization serving over 10,000 alternative investment management investors and professionals through educational, professional leverage and philanthropic initiatives. Formed in 2001, 100 Women in Hedge Funds has hosted more than 200 events globally, connected more than 150 senior women through Peer Advisory Groups and raised in excess of \$17 million for philanthropic causes in the areas of women's health, education and mentoring. For more information about 100 Women in Hedge Funds, please visit www.100womeninhedgefunds.org.

Give Back

100 Women in Hedge Funds provides a 'Give Back' program that enables members to match their resources (time, access, financial) to projects that will help us expand our successful initiatives. Visit http://www.100womeninhedgefunds.org/pages/give_back.php today and tell us how you can help.

100WHF Connect!

Get *Connected* today! Visit http://www.100womeninhedgefunds.org/pages/membership connect.php for details and to sign up.

100WHF Access Fee

Have you paid your access fee? If not please go to

https://www.100womeninhedgefunds.org/pages/member_payment.php. We appreciate your continued support!